Loyola University, MD

12.04.2015

The courses below list CUA equivalencies. To transfer: courses must have an equivalent, the equivalent must fulfill

your specific requirements, and students must get a C- or better unless you are an engineering student.

Engineering students must get a C or better.

MTR means that the course is at the 300 level or above and can be used towards the major, elective or distribution as

appropriate.

DTR means that the course is at the 100 level or above and can be used towards distribution or electives. It cannot be

used for major credit.

LIT= this course can be used as literature credit and has no exact CUA equivalent.

HUMM-= can be used to fulfill humanities and has no exact CUA equivalent.

AREA 1/11= counts for those requirements, do not have an exact equivalent

SBHS= counts for social & behavioral science requirement, no exact equivalent

MNNS= counts for math & natural science no exact equivalent.

NO CREDIT= Course will not transfer

Online courses are denoted with “ONLINE.” Any online versions of courses in this list that are not denoted with “ONLINE”,

have to be evaluated and you must submit a syllabus showing that it is an online course to the transfer credit coordinator.

Subject
AH

CH
CH
CH
CH

CS
EC
EC

HS
MA
MA

PT

SN

TH
WR

Current students taking courses off-campus: See the off-campus policy form for online course restrictions.

Course Number
111

101
106
105
102

111

103

102

101
109
151

270

161

201
100

Course Title

Survey of Art: Renaiss to
Modern

General Chemistry |
General Chemistry 1l Lab
General Chemistry Lab |
General Chemistry |1
Intro Comp w Software
Applications
Macroeconomic
Principles
Microeconomic
Principles

Europe & the World
Since 1500

Precalculus

Applied Calculus Social
Sciences

Basic Digital
Photography
Comprehensive Begi
Spanish

Intro to Theology
Effective Writing

Equivalent
Subject

ART

CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM

CSC
ECON
ECON

HIST
MATH
MATH

ART

SPAN

TRS
ENG

Equivalent
Course Number

212

103
114
113
104

104
101
102

150MTR
108
111

329

101

201
101



