The courses below list CUA equivalencies. To transfer: courses must have an equivalent, the equivalent must fulfill your specific requirements, and students must get a C- or better unless you are an engineering student. Engineering students must get a C or better.

MTR means that the course is at the 300 level or above and can be used towards the major, elective or distribution as appropriate.

DTR means that the course is at the 100 level or above and can be used towards distribution or electives. It cannot be used for major credit.

LIT= this course can be used as literature credit and has no exact CUA equivalent.

HUMM= can be used to fulfill humanities and has no exact CUA equivalent.

AREA I/II= counts for those requirements, do not have an exact equivalent

SBHS= counts for social & behavioral science requirement, no exact equivalent

MNNS= counts for math & natural science no exact equivalent.

NO CREDIT= Course will not transfer

Online courses are denoted with "ONLINE." Any online versions of courses in this list that are not denoted with "ONLINE", have to be evaluated and you must submit a syllabus showing that it is an online course to the transfer credit coordinator.

Current students taking courses off-campus: See the off-campus policy form for online course restrictions.

				Equivalent	Equivalent
Subject	Course Number	Course Title		Subject	Course Number
AH	111	Survey of Art: Renaiss to Modern	=	ART	212
CH	101	General Chemistry I	=	CHEM	103
CH	106	General Chemistry II Lab	=	CHEM	114
CH	105	General Chemistry Lab I	=	CHEM	113
СН	102	General Chemistry II	=	CHEM	104
CS	111	Intro Comp w Software Applications	=	CSC	104
EC	103	Macroeconomic Principles	=	ECON	101
EC	102	Microeconomic Principles	=	ECON	102
HS	101	Europe & the World Since 1500	=	HIST	150MTR
MA	109	Precalculus	=	MATH	108
MA	151	Applied Calculus Social Sciences	=	МАТН	111
РТ	270	Basic Digital Photography	=	ART	329
SN	161	Comprehensive Begi Spanish	=	SPAN	101
TH	201	Intro to Theology	=	TRS	201
WR	100	Effective Writing	=	ENG	101